
8/29/2025

Airline Full Time Program - PAPP
Professional Airline Pilot Program - NSB, FL 

Full Time Availability: Scheduled by Epic a minimum of 5 days per week, up to 2 times per day. 
Scheduled Monday-Sunday

STARTING WITH ZERO EXPERIENCE
Private Pilot Course $28,822.00
Instrument Rating Course $17,052.50
Commercial Pilot Single-Engine Course $18,013.50
Certified Flight Instructor (CFI) $11,155.00
Course Tuition Estimated Total $75,043.00
TSA Registration (non-US Citizens only) $140.00
Fingerprinting (non-US Citizens only) $114.00
FAA Medical Exam $180.00
Scheduling and FAA Records $405.00
Course Books & Materials $800.00
Gleim Online Access $539.85
FAA Written Exams $525.00
FAA Check Rides $5,900.00
Non-Tuition Expense Estimated Total $8,603.85
ESTIMATED TOTAL COURSE TUITION +NON-TUITION EXPENSES $83,646.85

Totals on this page only include courses listed. See page 2 for individual add-on course costs. 

STARTING WITH INSTRUMENT COURSE
Instrument Rating Course $17,052.50
Commercial Pilot Single-Engine Course $18,013.50
Certified Flight Instructor (CFI) $11,155.00
Course Tuition Estimated Total $46,221.00
TSA Registration (non-US Citizens only) $140.00
Fingerprinting (non-US Citizens only) $114.00
Scheduling and FAA Records $270.00
Course Books & Materials $800.00
Gleim Online Access $359.90
FAA Written Exams $350.00
FAA Check Rides $4,600.00
Non-Tuition Expense Estimated Total $6,633.90
ESTIMATED TOTAL COURSE TUITION +NON-TUITION EXPENSES $52,854.90



8/29/2025

STARTING WITH COMMERCIAL COURSE
Commercial Pilot Single-Engine Course $18,013.50
Certified Flight Instructor (CFI) $11,155.00
Course Tuition Estimated Total $29,168.50
TSA Registration (non-US Citizens only) $140.00
Fingerprinting (non-US Citizens only) $114.00
Scheduling and FAA Records $180.00
Course Books & Materials $800.00
Gleim Online Access $179.95
FAA Written Exam $175.00
FAA Check Rides $3,300.00
Non-Tuition Expense Estimated Total $4,888.95
ESTIMATED TOTAL COURSE TUITION +NON-TUITION EXPENSES $34,057.45

All hours quoted are based on FAA and Epic course requirements. Actual costs may vary depending on individual student performance. 
We recommend budgeting an additional 30% to account for potential extra hours and fees related to student proficiency.

Program Course Details Optional Avocational Courses Cost Per-Unit (U.S.)

Private Pilot Course Commercial Multi Add-On Course One-on-One Ground Instruction $115.00
Private Pilot Ground School (65 Hrs) Simulator | PA-44 w/ Instructor (3 Hrs) Pre/Post-Activity Briefing $115.00
Simulator | Full Motion w/ Instructor (25 Hrs) Flight | PA-44 w/ Instructor (6 Hrs) Time-Building Flight | C172 w/ Partner $149.10
Flight | C172 w/ Instructor (40 Hours) One-on-One Ground Instruction (10 Hrs) Simulator | TruFlite C172 w/ Instructor $170.00
Solo Flight | C172 (10 Hrs) Pre/Post-Activity Briefing (1 Hrs) Simulator | Piper PA-44 w/ Instructor $153.00
One-on-One Ground Instruction (40 Hrs) Course Total: $5,786 Flight | C172 Solo $298.20
Pre/Post-Activity Briefing (6 Hrs) Flight |C172 w/ Instructor $395.00
Instrument Rating Course Flight Instructor Instrument Course Flight | PA-44 w/ Instructor $677.00
Instrument Ground School (40 Hrs) Simulator | TruFlite C172 w/ Instructor (10 Hrs) Commercial Pilot Ground School $1,500.00
Simulator | TruFlite C172 w/ Instructor (19 Hrs) Flight | C172 w/ Instructor (5 Hrs) Instrument Ground School $1,500.00
Flight | C172 w/ Instructor (24.5 Hrs) One-on-One Ground Instruction (15 Hrs) Private Pilot Ground School $500.00
One-on-One Ground Instruction (18 Hrs) Pre/Post-Activity Briefing (4 Hrs) CFI Ground School $2,700.00
Pre/Post-Activity Briefing (5 Hrs) Course Total: $ 5,860 Student Application Fee $145.00
Commercial Pilot Single-Engine Course FAA Medical Exam $180.00
Commercial Ground School (40 Hrs) Multi-Engine Flight Instructor Course Scheduling and FAA Records $45.00
Flight | C172 w/ Instructor (32.5 Hrs) Flight | PA-44 w/ Instructor (14 Hrs) Course Books & Materials $800.00
Time-Building Flight | C172 w/ Partner (10 Hrs) One-on-One Ground Instruction (15 Hrs)* Gleim Online Access (PPL, IR, CPL) $539.85
One-on-One Ground Instruction (16 Hrs) Pre/Post-Activity Briefing (4 Hrs) Epic Virtual Academy $280.00
Pre/Post-Activity Briefing (3 Hrs) *FAA regulations require 15 hours of Multi-Engine PIC FAA Written Exam $175.00
Flight Instructor Course time. Please note that the quoted hours may vary FAA Check Ride $1,100.00
CFI Ground School (120 Hrs) depending on the actual Multi-PIC time accrued. FAA Check Ride | CFI Course $1,600.00
Flight | C172 w/ Instructor (15 Hrs) Course Total: $11,663 FAA Check Ride | Add-On Course $1,100.00
One-on-One Ground Instruction (13 Hrs) TSA Registration (One Time) $140.00
Pre/Post-Activity Briefing (9 Hrs) Fingerprinting (One Time) $114.00

I-20 SEVIS Fee $350.00
I-20 SEVIS Extension / Transfer Fee $470.00

FAA Fees subject to change based on FAA decisions. FAA prices listed are estimate only. 
State/Local taxes apply to solo flights and vary based on location.


